
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
We will be out and about throughout the year:   

 In each ward in the district with local councillors - visiting schools, businesses and residents on your doorstep on ‘Meet your 
council’ days.  To arrange a visit please contact 01684 862449 or email engagement@malvernhills.gov.uk.  

 With our stand at events  
 

Date Time Event Name Further Information 

Wednesday 8 May 2019 18:00 – 19:00 Welland Annual Parish Meeting  Visit wellandparishcouncil.org.uk for more information 
 

Friday 17 May 2019 19:00 – 21:00 
 

Ripple Annual Parish Meeting  Visit Ripple Parish Council’s Facebook page for updates 
 

Monday 27 May 2019 10:00 – 15:00 The Great Malvern Food Festival Visit www.visitthemalverns.org/events/great-malvern-
food-festival-2019/ for more information  

Saturday 22 June 2019 14:00 – 16:30 St Mary’s Summer Fete, Kempsey Visit www.stmaryskempsey.org.uk for more information 
 

Saturday 29 June 2019 12:00 – 17:00 West Fest Visit http://west-fest.org.uk/ for more information 

Tuesday 2 July 2019 10:00 – 15:00  Meet Your Council Day in West 
Malvern Ward 

Please contact engagement@malvernhills.gov.uk to 
book a visit  

Friday 26 July 2019 13:30 – 15:30 Dukes Meadow Fun Day, 
Pickersleigh 

Visit www.fortisliving.com/ for more information 
 

Saturday 27 July 2019 12:30 – 17:00 Leigh Church Fete  

Friday 27 September 
2019 

10:00 - 16:00 Meet Your Council Day in Chase 
Ward 

Please contact engagement@malvernhills.gov.uk to 
book a home, school, group or business visit 

Saturday 5 October 2019 10:00 – 16:30 Tenbury Applefest Visit www.tenburyapplefest.co.uk/ for more information 
 

More events to be added in 2019/20 
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